 Resuits

REGION III
‘Ortonville Golf GCourse
3 Miles

Weather: Temp. 60° Wind 5-10 MPH North

TEAM SCORES
Glencoe svvvsercnsanrstonnses 32
Montevideo .. .ivccvnonnceenes 97
Winthrop snveivncneninneneaas 97
Ortonville . isassveneananseal20
Redwood Falls--..-c--o---.o-143
Hew UlM esceviosvrnansansoses 148
Madison seeeevas-erannannnss 187
Hutchingson.iovueveavsessaes 201
Canby caveienvictvarsosnress 223
Marshall caveeivesnnsnernns 224
Norwood-Young America...... 230
Tvanho@ s evsasssinnonsenses 313

INDIVIDUALS:
1. Dave Peterson (Winthrop) - 9
2. Tom Rodenberg (New Ulm) - 10
3. Tom Fahey (N.Y.A.) - 11
4., Dean Patten (Hutchinson) - 11
5. Joe Jorgenson (Redwood Falls) - 12
6. Tom Feehan {Glencoe) - 12
7. Mike Rausch (Ortonville) - 12
8. Dean Ragel (Glencoe) - 12
9, Ron Abraham (Ivanhoe) - 10
10. Larry Oglesby (Appleton) - 12

14:52
14:55
14:58
14:59
15:11
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:20
15:26

Dave Peterson
Freshman from Winthrop
Region IITI Champ

Tom Fahey
Norwood -Young
America

Region 3 - 3rd Place

GLENCOE - 1974 REGION III CHAMPIONS

Back Row (L to R) Coach Hank Larson, Jeff Quitney Kevin
Kaczmarer, Greg Jerve. Bruce McNeil. Dean Nagel, Maurice
Mahon, Jr.

Front Row - Steven Jerve, Tom Feehan, Al Robertson, Mark
Alexander Pat Homer
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